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
ICOME PROPERTY |H 
R.*id.nfitl \00i~

^ ,,~._- ^ ^ ^^ r *
FURN. ITNITS (Full) Owner 
II Sacrifice at $67.850 S<!00 
inn. Income. DA S-9731 or 
DA »-7l97.

ESERT and $1 
Mountain Property '06

ICTURESQUE JULIAN. 8- 
hedroiiin. 1 bath home nn >i

niched incl TV. elect, range. $1 
refrigerator, etc 4500' alii- 
tude. heavily wooded, pines

vac. hid>»way. or rental In 
come._ J13.500. Spragiie. P.O.

OT$ FOR SALE 108

FOR LEASE M-T"A *
Will builrt lo suit   On 
lipprnx. 104x186 lot. 864-5664.
ARGB R-l corner lot. Below 4 
apprBimM value, in Wllmlng­ 
ton. 834-7607.

EAL ESTATE Wantod 11 o J,

LISTINGS 2 
WANTED

3223 TORRANCE BI.YD.
FA 8-5949

EVES. 325-8019 H
WILL BUY - 

YOUR EQUITY 
or lend you money on it. t 

BOB COMSTOCK F 
REALTOR 
830-5960 -

$ CASH $ I 
For Your Equity 

TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-05 10

$ CASH - $ CASH
Fur Real Butate Eqnlti-a 
Nu sale* coat to aellere.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS

FurnlthH 120

 JUST"OPENING"
Gorgeous Furn. Apts. 

SINGLES 
1 & 2 BDRMS. 
         

Laundries 
M-Mtfil Pool 
Jacuzzi 
Flee. A Pool Room 
Sauna bathn 
Ample * Extra Parking 
Barbecue* 
AdulU Only   No Pela 
Priced to nieet your
PlII-J".

         
3725 Garnet Ave.

TORRANCK

FREE UTILITIES
$29.50 week. 2 bed­ 

rooms furn. Kids/ pats 
O.K.

835-7420
137 MONTH. 3-bedroom. All 
utilities paid. 1742 W. 252nd. 
Lomita. fco-2217.

WILMINOTON'S beat. :!20 Roaa 
PI. Children ok. S33.&0 a week 
Including uUllliea. Wllm.

1017 I.A.KME Ave. Extra Ige 2 
bdrm. Children OK. Util 
tritl. Weekly or Monthly. 

VX> 1 BIft)RO6M apartment
1B3S Bay View Ave.. Wjlmlag.- 
ton. Call 834~i8ai. «    -

S6i with uill. 155 without Oe&B
allractive single. 404 N. Fries 
Wllm 835-3557.

VKRT urge 't Bdrm Chuoren 
ok. $32.60 wk. Utlllllea In­ 
cluded. 625 Neptune.

NEWLY Aeeoifclert I Be4rooi»i 
1005 W. "O" SI. S32.50 wk. 

Jncludlng ullllllea.
FROM »5S to »7J per mo. 

All utllltlei paid 
Call 534-0806

LA RGB. quiet alnele. IHIIitlea 
paid. Adult* Wtlmtngtun. 

TE 4.8S16
t BEDRM ruin. $89 mo. 01 

J23.50 «k Water & trash pd 
oulv Small children OK 
Call atfer 1 p.m. 425-8865.

VV.HT NICE j Oertroom chll 
dren ok 1S2 50 Incl. uUllllea 
>16 Wllm. Bhd.
! BDRM UPPER 1110 mo 

Children ok. Off 81 parking. 
Call 32S-635*

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok »32 50 wk. Incl. uUlltlai 
1003 Lakme. Wllmtrgton.

J19 to !3» PCX WK. pavi all 
Nice, cln . modern frailen 1 
Crt. Adult aec. DA J-JJ13

118.50 PER Wk. Spac. 2 Room 
Full else kitchen. Recmatlor

$65 TO J7& MO. OR WEEKLY 
Singles & 1 Bdrm. Ulll. paid 
Clean, comfortable t friend 
ly. 7J5 N. Sanford TE 0-2588

LAKOG 2 Bdrm. blrvh cabluetn 
mack bar. Hie. Clil. pd. $3 
«-k. 116« Wilm. BlvJ No. 1

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

Avalon 
i Village 

Apts.
556 E. 231ST ST.

W1LM1.VGTO.N'

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 blocks N of Srpulveda. 

Ulf block W. of ATalnn Blvd.

SINGLES

$57.50 & uf
1 BEDROOMS

i $68 & up
» 2 BEDROOMS

$81 & up
3 BEDROOMS

$104 & up
4 BEDROOMS

$I22-.50
TE 4-3454

1 4 3 BDRM., 1H ba , bit 
range, oven, dlip., elect 
fan Nr aeh). IMS Wllmil 
ton Blvd. 130-7791.

. WILMINOTOK Nice large 
* ronuu. rential l«fl. AiTu 

Re(eienc*i. TK 4-1380.

PUSESJJfrfumishtd 126
0 PER Month. 3 bedrooms, 

ha 111. 2 car garage fenced 
 «rd. bullt-inK. Vela buy with 
in clown and rent through 
»*crow. Children and peta 
v*lrnm». Raymae Realty.

25 PER month, g Bedroomi, 
vets bny with no down pay­ 
ment and rent through e«- 
 row. Children and pels wel­ 
come. Ravmac Realty. 

370-5791
40 MONTH   3 B'"lrooms. 
Fenced yanl Uarngo. R*-> i 
decorated. Rent thmutfh ea- 
crow. No down G I. Klde * ,- 
P..IS OK Key at 287 W. Car- 
»nn St. TE S-6«3. '\l
BDRM. 1'4 bath, w/w car- 
pel*, drspes, forci-d air h»at, 
waler softener, fpitced yard. -, 
$190 month. Call &30-5804. ->
BDRM. $135 mo Doubl.- ga- »v 
rage 11 /W floors. Water. ' 
trajtli paid. 1735 W. 256lh, , ' 
Lomita DA 4-45SS.
BbRMS 1'4 bdtha. Ige den. ~1& 
Newlv dec. On H acre. Large . 
tri-er. $225. DA 8-0139. "'"
7 WK. Big Rms. I B/R. Nr. , 

ouglas. Torr. Fenced Water 
& trash pd. Owner. SP 6-2109  
BDRM. Ktucco. H/W floom, 

<il.«n. Confrolled hiwt. B!.x-k   
w^ll enc. yd. gar. No chll- . 
dren. Owner 324-8920.
O. WILM. modern 2 Bdrm. 
duplex. Garbage fll.-tpn.'al. CM- 
rag». 834-4134 alter 5 p m.   .

OTELS, MOTELS 136 ''•
 SKpTrnT'sTSrwir M^TliHo". ' 
Sleeping $8.25 wJt Extra tor 
another person. TB 4-ROS3.
t.AZA HOTEL. Dally Maid  ' 
Sei-v Quid, clean rm.-. Guest 
PKiklnc   Dally from J3   
Wkly. from $13. 1720 Cabrtllo.

RAILERS for Kent 138 ,
$15 WK   IN LOMITA. 

1 Bdrm. include* »pa( » with .- 
pvt. bHth. Call 336-4902

RAILER PARKS 1 
and Spam 140 J 

~iiP^iar?iiriio!*TH {'
RBCKCATION AREA ) 

8TOHH 1 BLOCK FA S-M$0

TORES, OPHCIS 142 -
PROVT officee. O100 M|. tt. 

1111 A\alon Bivd. $115. 
TE ,4-184*

kUSINESS <\ Industrial 
ftH Rtnl «r L4>os« 144 '

Month Free Rent on Leas*)
DKLUXE OFFICE StlTEfi  
,-iH>ir-> Incation witti larg*   
parking area. Re«UiUranl on 
premises. View Kiilte» wllh 
200 sti ft. FROM J.V> a month. 
  ALSO   Ri» fl store avail-  ' 
able .11 f)6o mo. 
SEA BREEZE PLA7.A. 19M 

So. Pacific C*l. Hwv. Redunda ,.~ 
FR 5-3533. Evea. FR 5-3688

5ARAGES
rV Ramt/Wont.d 144 .,;

GARAGE for rent. Wllmlnglon '' 
area. $7.50 month 

FR 5-8947

ton area. $30 month. GUI 
$30-4949. evea 133-8877. %

  Merchandise 
For Sol*

STAMPS « COINS 151 -'.
WANTED coins, currency. "' 

stampa. gold. tic. COIN - . 
LAND. 1505 S. Pac. Cat. ". 
11 wy Rdn Bch.. 37S-9500.  "'

FURNITURE ;" 
 nd ApplUntM 154 ;.

    f^'«A-MD\/BABY
FURNITURE SALE
New - Top Brands - New .

Portable ('Hb. complete wllh 
Uallrea* ....Special $17.91 

Crib, Regular $28. Now $17.17 
Matli«ji. Reg. $12 Now $6.44 
Playpen. R« $15. Now ».tT -. 
8troie« Ht-oller 

Reg. $30 . .... ..Now $11. W 
Hi Chair. Reg. $17 Now $» a* - 
Dieastna; Tahle. Deluse 

Regular $24 ..Now $14 M 
Fa>sinet Reg si; Spec. $7 M   
RreelTina Blankets. 

Reg 75c .......... Now.Ua 
Di.np. r«. Curlly 

R«g $S .75 dos. -Now $278 
Crib Sheen 

Fitted Special ........ He 
Even-Flo doillej. complete 

unit. Reg. 30c . . . Now .17r 
Hardwood Cheets. & drawere. 

White maple, wainui or 
natural fintih Top quality. 

Reg. $47 ......Now S3f.tr ,

BUNK BF.D8 ......... .$U.SS 
YOUTH BEDS ...... $37.U 
Complete i^avette Department

*SID'S*;
Franchised Dealer of Bdlaem 

and Lullabye Furniture
8338 LINCOLN BLVD.

1 2't blocks North of alaioheater , 
IS Ullei W. of Sepulv <a Bl.

OR 0-5550i °'lly *caR..SVndf;-llut
SACRIFICE

I bought $»78 of goo4 akaala
TUrnilura. 1 rooms In all m* 
eluding APPLIANCES 1 
h»»e never taken delivery. 
HAS NRVER BEEN UBkD 
Pleaae buy thia entire group 
(nly for the balance 1 owe. -

your own terms   no money 
<-"\vn. i>n«!»tB of 11 pieces all 
maple living room. 10 piece 
mauler bedroom * u 1 I e. 9 
pieae complete bunk bed 
Sroiip 5 piece iirop leaf maple 

inttte All brand new Stove 
and refrtgeratoi included Be* 
all thli al FRIENDLY FUR­ 
NITURE. 2087 TORRANCB 

  Bl.VD TORRANCK Op»a 
week days 9-9. Ttieadar ani 
Saturday 9-8. Sunday U BOOB 
le t.-

FA 8-0930
DON'T MIB8 THE8B  ̂ AVB! 

^ Teriiia ok Quarunteed u«e4 
J washer S59.95 Cuai'anteea 

us«0 refrigeraior. $49.95 New 
Maying drvrr. $iw 95, Andy's 
Refrlg . 8SJ-71ii4 .^,- 

WE TAKB TRADEUrtl
AVTOflATlC 

WA.SMEK8 & DRYtlH 
327.83(4

We'll Help 

You Write 

Your

^ Want Ad
ii>. /


